At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
25
1
PL

handled autonomously by the unit, offering control performance and auto-tuning
functions similar to stand-alone temperature controllers.
Ordering information
Points Type Ranges Resolution Accuracy *1 Conversion
time
Width Remarks Connection
type
Order code
4 Universal analogue
input
0 to 5 V
1 to 5 V
0 to 10 V
0 to 20 mA
4 to 20 mA
K, J, T, L, R, S, B
Pt100, Pt1000,
JPt100
V / I: 1/12000
T/C: 0.1 °C
RTD: 0.1 °C
V: 0.3%
I: 0.3%
T/C: 0.3%
RTD: 0.3%
250 ms/4 point 31 mm Universal inputs, with zero/span adjustment,
configurable alarms, scaling, sensor error
detection
M3 CJ1W-AD04U
Screwless CJ1W-AD04U(SL)
4 Analogue input 0 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V,
-10 to 10 V,
1 to 5 V,
4 to 20 mA
1/8,000 V: 0.2%
I: 0.4%
250 μs/point 31 mm Offset/gain adjustment, peak hold,
moving average, alarms
M3 CJ1W-AD041-V1
Screwless CJ1W-AD041-V1 (SL)
4 High-speed
analogue input
1 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V,
-5 to 5 V,
-10 to 10 V,
4 to 20 mA
1/40,000 V: 0.2%
I: 0.4%
35 μs/4 points 31 mm Direct conversion (CJ2H special instruction) M3 CJ1W-AD042
8 Analogue input 1 to 5 V,
0 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V,
-10 to 10 V,
4 to 20mA
1/8,000 V: 0.2%
I: 0.4%
250 μs/point 31 mm Offset/gain adjustment, peak hold,
moving average, alarms
M3 CJ1W-AD081-V1
Screwless CJ1W-AD081-V1 (SL)
2 Analogue output 0 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V,
-10 to 10 V,
1 to 5 V,
4 to 20 mA
1/4,000 V: 0.3%
I: 0.5%
1 ms/point 31 mm Offset/gain adjustment, output hold M3 CJ1W-DA021
Screwless CJ1W-DA021 (SL)
4 Analogue output 1 to 5 V,
0 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V,